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Milford Haven – Pembroke – Monkton

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

	 Note	 SD									          
	 Service Number	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	
Milford Haven Tesco		  —	 0915	 1015	 1115	 1315	 1415	 1515	 1630	 1730	
Milford Haven (Hamilton Terr)		  —	 0918	 1018	 1118	 1318	 1418	 1518	 1633	 1733	
Steynton (Horse & Jockey)		  —	 0922	 1022	 1122	 1322	 1422	 1522	 1637	 1737	
Waterston Cross		  —	 0926	 1026	 1126	 1326	 1426	 1526	 1641	 1741	
Hazelbeach		  —	 0930	 1030	 1130	 1330	 1430	 1530	 1645	 1745	
Mascle Bridge		  —	 0936	 1036	 1136	 1336	 1436	 1536	 1651	 1751	
Neyland (Brunel Quay)		  —	 0938	 1038	 1138	 1338	 1438	 1538	 1653	 1753	
Honeyborough		  —	 0942	 1042	 1142	 1342	 1442	 1542	 1657	 1757	
Waterloo		  —	 0947	 1047	 1147	 1347	 1447	 1547	 1702	 1802	
Bush Estate		  —	 0951	 1051	 1151	 1351	 1451	 1551	 1706	 1806	
Pembroke Dock a	 	 —	 0954	 1054	 1154	 1354	 1454	 1554	 1709	 1809	
Pembroke Dock (Laws Street)		  —	 0955	 1055	 1155	 1355	 1455	 1555	 1710	 1810	
Cosheston		  0805	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	
Albion Square		  0816	 0957	 1057	 1157	 1357	 1457	 1557	 1712	 —	
Military Road (Pennar)		  0823	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	
Bethany		  0826	 1000	 1100	 1200	 1400	 1500	 1600	 1715	 —	
Pembroke School		  0829	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	
Devon Drive		  0835	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	
Greenhill Meadow		  0837	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	
Pembroke (Co-op)		  0839	 1006	 1106	 1206	 1406	 1506	 1606	 1721	 —	
Pembroke (East End)		  0841	 1008	 1108	 1208	 1408	 1508	 1608	 1723	 —	
Golden Grove School		  0844	 1008	 1108	 —	 1408	 1508	 1608	 1723	 —	
Monkton (Post Office)		  0850	 1013	 1113	 —	 1413	 1513	 1613	 1728	 —	

Note:  SD - Schooldays only

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

	 Service Number	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356		
Milford Haven Tesco		  0915	 1015	 1115	 1315	 1415	 1515	 1630	 1730		
Milford Haven (Hamilton Terr)		  0918	 1018	 1118	 1318	 1418	 1518	 1633	 1733		
Steynton (Horse & Jockey)		  0922	 1022	 1122	 1322	 1422	 1522	 1637	 1737		
Waterston Cross		  0926	 1026	 1126	 1326	 1426	 1526	 1641	 1741		
Hazelbeach		  0930	 1030	 1130	 1330	 1430	 1530	 1645	 1745		
Mascle Bridge		  0936	 1036	 1136	 1336	 1436	 1536	 1651	 1751		
Neyland (Brunel Quay)		  0938	 1038	 1138	 1338	 1438	 1538	 1653	 1753		
Honeyborough		  0942	 1042	 1142	 1342	 1442	 1542	 1657	 1757		
Waterloo		  0947	 1047	 1147	 1347	 1447	 1547	 1702	 1802		
Bush Estate		  0951	 1051	 1151	 1351	 1451	 1551	 1706	 1806		
Pembroke Dock a	 	 0954	 1054	 1154	 1354	 1454	 1554	 1709	 1809		
Pembroke Dock (Laws Street)		  0955	 1055	 1155	 1355	 1455	 1555	 1710	 1810		
Albion Square		  0957	 1057	 1157	 1357	 1457	 1557	 1712	 —		
Bethany		  1000	 1100	 1200	 1400	 1500	 1600	 1715	 —		
Pembroke (Co-op)		  1006	 1106	 1206	 1406	 1506	 1606	 1721	 —		
Pembroke (East End)		  1008	 1108	 1208	 1408	 1508	 1608	 1723	 —		
Golden Grove School		  1008	 1108	 —	 1408	 1508	 1608	 1723	 —		
Monkton (Post Office)		  1013	 1113	 —	 1413	 1513	 1613	 1728	 —		

No service Sundays and Public Holidays

356
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Monkton – Pembroke – Milford Haven

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

	 Note							       SH	 SD		   
	 Service Number	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356
Monkton (Post Office)		  —	 0915	 1015	 1115	 1315	 1415	 1515	 —	 1630	 1730
Pembroke Castle		  —	 0920	 1020	 1120	 1320	 1420	 1520	 —	 1635	 1735
Golden Grove School		  —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 1520	 —	 —
Greenhill Meadow		  —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 1524	 —	 —
Devon Drive		  —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 1525	 —	 —
Pembroke School		  —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 1528	 —	 —
Bethany		  —	 0925	 1025	 1125	 1325	 1425	 1525	 1531	 1640	 1740
Military Road (Pennar)		  —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 1535	 —	 —
Albion Square		  —	 0928	 1028	 1128	 1328	 1428	 1528	 1540	 1643	 1743
Pembroke Dock (Laws Street)		  0756	 0930	 1030	 1130	 1330	 1430	 1530	 —	 1645	 1745
Pembroke Dock a		  0758	 0931	 1031	 1131	 1331	 1431	 1531	 —	 1646	 1746
Bush Estate		  —	 0934	 1034	 1134	 1334	 1434	 1534	 —	 1649	 1749
Cosheston		  —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 1556	 —	 —
Waterloo		  0802	 0937	 1037	 1137	 1337	 1437	 1537	 1605	 1654	 —
Honeyborough		  0807	 0942	 1042	 1142	 1342	 1442	 1542	 1610	 1657	 —
Neyland (Brunel Quay)		  0810	 0945	 1045	 1145	 1345	 1445	 1545	 —	 1701	 —
Mascle Bridge		  0812	 0948	 1048	 1148	 1348	 1448	 1548	 —	 1703	 —
Hazelbeach		  0818	 0953	 1053	 1153	 1353	 1453	 1553	 —	 1708	 —
Waterston Cross		  0822	 0957	 1057	 1157	 1357	 1457	 1557	 —	 1712	 —
Steynton (Horse & Jockey)		  0826	 1002	 1102	 1202	 1402	 1502	 1602	 1616	 1717	 —
Milford Comprehensive School		  0827	 1005	 1105	 1205	 1405	 1505	 1605	 —	 1719	 —
Milford Haven (Market Square)		  0830	 1008	 1108	 1208	 1408	 1508	 1608	 1620	 1723	 —
Milford Haven Tesco		  —	 1011	 1111	 1211	 1411	 1511	 1611	 1623	 1725	 —

Notes:  SD - Schooldays only    SH - School Holidays only

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

	 Service Number	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	 356	
Monkton (Post Office)		  —	 0915	 1015	 1115	 1315	 1415	 1515	 1630	 1730	
Pembroke Castle		  —	 0920	 1020	 1120	 1320	 1420	 1520	 1635	 1735	
Bethany		  —	 0925	 1025	 1125	 1325	 1425	 1525	 1640	 1740	
Albion Square		  —	 0928	 1028	 1128	 1328	 1428	 1528	 1643	 1743	
Pembroke Dock (Laws Street)		  0756	 0930	 1030	 1130	 1330	 1430	 1530	 1645	 1745	
Pembroke Dock a		  0758	 0931	 1031	 1131	 1331	 1431	 1531	 1646	 1746	
Bush Estate		  —	 0934	 1034	 1134	 1334	 1434	 1534	 1649	 1749	
Waterloo		  0802	 0937	 1037	 1137	 1337	 1437	 1537	 1654	 —	
Honeyborough		  0807	 0942	 1042	 1142	 1342	 1442	 1542	 1657	 —	
Neyland (Brunel Quay)		  0810	 0945	 1045	 1145	 1345	 1445	 1545	 1701	 —	
Mascle Bridge		  0812	 0948	 1048	 1148	 1348	 1448	 1548	 1703	 —	
Hazelbeach		  0818	 0953	 1053	 1153	 1353	 1453	 1553	 1708	 —	
Waterston Cross		  0822	 0957	 1057	 1157	 1357	 1457	 1557	 1712	 —	
Steynton (Horse & Jockey)		  0826	 1002	 1102	 1202	 1402	 1502	 1602	 1717	 —	
Milford Comprehensive School		  0827	 1005	 1105	 1205	 1405	 1505	 1605	 1719	 —	
Milford Haven (Market Square)		  0830	 1008	 1108	 1208	 1408	 1508	 1608	 1723	 —	
Milford Haven Tesco		  —	 1011	 1111	 1211	 1411	 1511	 1611	 1725	 —	

No service Sundays and Public Holidays

356
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